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Food 
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Reproducti
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Health  
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Date 

Time/ 

Venu 

UNHCR UNHCR 
UNHCR/ 

IRD UNFPA WHO/IMC 
UNHCR/ 

WHO 

UNICEF/ 

Save the 

Children 

WFP

  

UNICEF/ 

UNFPA 

Thursday   
4 April 

NFI: 
Monday        
1 April 

Wednesday                 
24 April 

- Wednesday   
17 April 

- 
Monday      
8 April  

Wednesday                
10 April 

Tuesday     
9 April 

2:00 PM 
UNHCR 

(Weekly) 
 

10:00 am   
UNHCR      

(Weekly) 

10:00 am   
IRD Office       - 

1:00 pm 
Ministry of 

Health (Every 
3rd Wed of 

- 

12:00 pm     
UNICEF 
Office       

(every two 
weeks) 

WFP (Every 
two weeks) 

10:00AM 
UNICEF  

UNHCR  

 
UNICEF 

 

Tuesday      
9 April 

Thursday   
18 April  

10:00 AM 
UNICEF 
Office  

 

12:30 PM 
UNICEF    

(Fortnightly) 
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Amman 

Jordan Sector Lead Contact Details 31  March 2013 

UNHCR Office-Amman  

 

Sector  

Chair 

Protection 

 
Cash& NFI  

 

Food 

 
Education  

 

WASH  

 
Health  

 

Sub- 

Sector 

UNHCR/ 

IRD UNHCR 
UNHCR/ 

WHO 

UNICEF/ 

Save the 

Children 

WFP

  

Child 

Protection 

Gender  

Based 

Violence 

Nutrition  
Reproducti

ve Health  

 

Mental 

Health  

 

UNICEF 

 

Contact  

Details 

Giulia Ricciarelli: 
ricciare@unhcr.org 

0797204057 
Ranawat 

Uma Kandalayeva: 
uma.kandalayeva@ir

d-jo.org  
0799766237 

 CASH:                      
Volker Schimmel: 

schimmel@unhcr.org 
0799826246 

NFI: 
Christophe Petit 
petit@unhcr.org  

Chair 
UNHCR/ 

UNICEF 

Contact  

Details 

Arushi Ray  : 
ray@unhcr.org 
079 9485092 

 
Marianne Aase: 

gaase@unicef.org  
0799831782    

UNHCR/ 

UNFPA 

Belen Anguita: 
anguita@unhcr.org  

079 8954032 
 

Margarita Maglietti: 
maglietti@unfpa.org 

079 7773987 
  

Dorte Jessen: 
Dorte.jessen@wfp.org 

0798513811 
Amina Asfour: 

Amina.asfour@wfp.org  
0799472686 

 

Eugene Ha: 
eha@unicef.org 

0795683412 
 

Saba Al-Mobaslat: 
saba.mobaslat@savethe

children.org  
0779005550 

Kitka Goyol: 
kgoyol@unicef.org  

0798938916 
 

Ann Burton: 
burton@unhcr.org 

0799826490 
Sabri Gmach: 

sabrigmach@yahoo.fr  
0799764917 

 

Ann Burton: 
burton@unhcr.org  

0799826490 
    

Dr. Shible Sahbani: 
sahbani@unfpa.org  

0797779135 

Zein Ayoub: 
ayoubz@jor.emro.wh

o.int 
0779855001 

Mary Jo Baca: 
mjbaca@international

MedicalCorps.org 
079 5193751  

UNHCR UNFPA WHO/IMC 

Site & 

Shelter  

UNHCR 

 

Werner Schellenberg: 
schellen@unhcr.org   

0799826293 
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Sector  

& Sub- 

Sector 

Chair 

Shelter& 

Site&NFI  

 

Protection 

 

Child  

Protection   

& GBV   

Camp 

Coordination 

Managment 

WASH  

 

Mental 

Health  
Health  

 

Date 

Time/ 

Venu 

UNHCR UNHCR WHO/IMC UNHCR UNHCR 

UNHCR/ 

UNICEF/ 

UNFPA 

Wednesday 
3 April 

Thursday               
4 April 

Tuesday             
2 April 

Monday & 
Thursday    

Tuesday    
2 April  

Thursday               
4 April 

2:00 pm   
Module1 
Carvan 13 
BaseCamp       

1:00 pm 
Base Camp       
(Weekly) 

    

1:00 pm WHO 
Meeting Room 

Module 1 

10:30 
WHO 

Caravan             
( weekly) 

2:00 pm   
BaseCamp        
( weekly) 

12:00pm 
  

UNICEF 

 

Sunday 
&Thursday 31 

March &4 April  

11:00 am       
(Weekly) 
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Zaatari 

Jordan Sector Lead Contact Details 31  March 2013 

UNHCR Office-Amman  

 

Sector  

Chair 

Protection 

 

NFI/ 

Shelter 

&Site  

Planning  

WASH  

 

Health  

 

Sub- 

Sector 

UNHCR UNHCR UNHCR 

Child 

Protection 

Gender  

Based 

Violence 

Mental 

Health  

 

UNHCR 

 

Contact  

Details 

Sandrine Peillon: 
peillon@unhcr.org 

0798956646 
 

NFI: 
Christophe Petit 
petit@unhcr.org  

0799826319 
Shelter: 

Nagendra Adhikari 
adhikarn@unhcr.org  

0799935610 

Chair 
UNHCR/ 

UNICEF 

Contact  

Details 

Arushi Ray  : 
ray@unhcr.org 
079 9485092 

 
Marianne Aase: 

gaase@unicef.org  
0799831782    

UNHCR/ 

UNFPA 

Belen Anguita: 
anguita@unhcr.org  

079 8954032 
 

Margarita Maglietti: 
maglietti@unfpa.org 

079 7773987 
  

Claudia Hungerbuehler: 
hungerbu@unicef.org  

0798956385 
 

Dina Jardanerh: 
Jardanerh@unhcr.org 

079 6071197 
Ana Calvo: 

calvo@unhcr.org 
0798558146 

 

Zein Ayoub: 
ayoubz@jor.emro.wh

o.int 
0779855001 

Mary Jo Baca: 
mjbaca@international

MedicalCorps.org 
079 5193751  

WHO/IMC 

Community 

Service 

 

UNHCR 

 

Tambi Zokha: 
zokha@unhcr.org   

079 9673580 
Silvia Angemi: 

angemi@unhcr.org   
079 5653757 

 

Security 

 

UNHCR 

 

Patrick Hanson: 
hanson@unhcr.org   

0798941297 


